

**Sales Tax Collections by Industry & Location
2021**

Sales Industry	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	Total	
Accommodation & Food Services	\$ 122,326.70	\$ 140,567.97	\$ 136,046.96	\$ 139,067.06	\$ 187,637.96	\$ 186,436.57	\$ 210,076.80	\$ 259,217.17	\$ 284,387.52	\$ 222,555.88	\$ 237,802.80	\$ 200,179.19	\$ 2,326,302.58	15.58%
Administrative & Support Services	\$ 1,334.52	\$ 3,476.30	\$ 3,954.20	\$ 3,401.02	\$ 3,995.12	\$ 4,600.33	\$ 4,689.78	\$ 6,654.45	\$ 7,473.41	\$ 4,775.68	\$ 5,372.71	\$ 6,403.64	\$ 56,131.16	0.38%
Agriculture	\$ 393.24	\$ 1,408.54	\$ 85.52	\$ 42.35	\$ 396.32	\$ 1,094.96	\$ 1,992.66	\$ 2,043.72	\$ 1,492.14	\$ 1,158.24	\$ 1,155.99	\$ 642.35	\$ 11,906.03	0.08%
Automotive	\$ 96,152.85	\$ 116,639.24	\$ 93,098.95	\$ 102,037.95	\$ 130,512.12	\$ 119,495.14	\$ 121,446.28	\$ 112,771.87	\$ 120,654.02	\$ 115,526.84	\$ 108,790.02	\$ 108,900.36	\$ 1,346,025.64	9.02%
Building Materials/Improvement/Nurseries	\$ 90,806.36	\$ 96,418.74	\$ 80,397.62	\$ 84,190.72	\$ 113,504.05	\$ 134,859.93	\$ 139,774.56	\$ 166,959.89	\$ 131,178.54	\$ 124,070.46	\$ 135,205.69	\$ 128,319.00	\$ 1,425,685.56	9.55%
Entertainment	\$ 1,266.02	\$ 4,218.43	\$ 4,056.95	\$ 3,835.03	\$ 5,870.20	\$ 3,923.26	\$ 6,817.69	\$ 11,671.19	\$ 12,699.83	\$ 7,035.13	\$ 5,190.24	\$ 3,977.11	\$ 70,561.08	0.47%
Finance & Insurance	\$ 6,106.94	\$ 5,525.91	\$ 4,862.64	\$ 4,109.97	\$ 6,871.24	\$ 6,519.26	\$ 7,436.05	\$ 7,780.44	\$ 6,706.15	\$ 6,946.43	\$ 6,111.69	\$ 7,731.97	\$ 76,708.69	0.51%
General Construction	\$ 27,360.28	\$ 31,640.74	\$ 18,101.59	\$ 30,320.81	\$ 25,106.30	\$ 28,058.91	\$ 29,887.34	\$ 37,615.20	\$ 31,277.71	\$ 29,211.15	\$ 30,614.35	\$ 29,800.70	\$ 348,995.08	2.34%
Health Care	\$ 1,739.20	\$ 1,639.51	\$ 1,581.14	\$ 2,296.13	\$ 1,839.95	\$ 1,681.00	\$ 2,162.30	\$ 1,695.81	\$ 2,375.91	\$ 1,583.07	\$ 2,333.11	\$ 1,558.50	\$ 22,485.63	0.15%
Information	\$ 27,521.65	\$ 30,450.28	\$ 28,348.00	\$ 26,590.59	\$ 26,957.07	\$ 30,050.07	\$ 38,329.08	\$ 28,730.24	\$ 31,604.34	\$ 30,571.68	\$ 31,240.23	\$ 30,207.81	\$ 360,601.04	2.42%
Liquor & Marijuana	\$ 48,969.97	\$ 69,850.23	\$ 49,420.65	\$ 53,047.97	\$ 58,586.49	\$ 55,096.51	\$ 60,581.23	\$ 58,580.03	\$ 66,879.00	\$ 34,295.30	\$ 56,646.15	\$ 56,942.21	\$ 668,895.74	4.48%
Manufacturing	\$ 49,997.40	\$ 72,690.93	\$ 34,779.01	\$ 25,803.65	\$ 49,485.45	\$ 49,252.75	\$ 59,841.84	\$ 69,385.93	\$ 56,629.53	\$ 61,653.82	\$ 62,886.96	\$ 65,217.16	\$ 657,624.43	4.40%
Mining	\$ 47,896.48	\$ 50,808.94	\$ 27,600.37	\$ (23,558.19)	\$ 37,450.54	\$ 78,900.46	\$ 143,041.22	\$ 50,999.93	\$ 47,027.23	\$ 46,854.56	\$ 56,965.68	\$ 74,043.89	\$ 638,031.11	4.27%
Other Services	\$ 27,877.59	\$ 32,831.02	\$ 23,626.01	\$ 21,335.41	\$ 30,384.36	\$ 27,637.43	\$ 30,521.58	\$ 33,874.25	\$ 37,272.07	\$ 28,722.78	\$ 38,687.39	\$ 32,815.65	\$ 365,585.54	2.45%
Professional & Technical Services	\$ 9,536.47	\$ 12,852.83	\$ 10,952.41	\$ 10,252.11	\$ 12,613.26	\$ 12,562.96	\$ 14,107.00	\$ 14,114.21	\$ 11,050.15	\$ 15,531.78	\$ 16,861.75	\$ 14,700.65	\$ 155,135.58	1.04%
Real Estate, Rental & Leasing	\$ 31,572.37	\$ 32,549.09	\$ 25,832.78	\$ 36,424.83	\$ 32,815.40	\$ 30,776.09	\$ 40,785.37	\$ 40,392.73	\$ 39,943.35	\$ 21,362.20	\$ 45,353.62	\$ 31,981.44	\$ 409,789.27	2.74%
Retail Trade	\$ 354,923.14	\$ 423,004.26	\$ 306,454.53	\$ 287,631.07	\$ 355,804.05	\$ 349,164.48	\$ 395,421.36	\$ 372,697.42	\$ 379,135.57	\$ 387,507.09	\$ 398,865.80	\$ 371,107.04	\$ 4,381,715.81	29.35%
Transportation & Warehousing	\$ 2,631.29	\$ 1,545.40	\$ 1,225.03	\$ 1,668.13	\$ 1,761.09	\$ 1,201.63	\$ 1,408.59	\$ 2,232.19	\$ 2,165.36	\$ 1,782.96	\$ 1,141.14	\$ 1,994.02	\$ 20,756.83	0.14%
Utilities	\$ 20,054.17	\$ 23,592.35	\$ 25,395.10	\$ 26,458.19	\$ 23,221.11	\$ 25,037.26	\$ 22,955.68	\$ 20,895.98	\$ 29,131.09	\$ 16,161.57	\$ 33,986.99	\$ 33,279.93	\$ 300,169.42	2.01%
Miscellaneous	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 553.53	\$ (553.53)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	0.00%
Wholesale Trade	\$ 71,397.69	\$ 87,403.69	\$ 65,680.53	\$ 58,223.53	\$ 83,701.09	\$ 91,461.09	\$ 109,524.78	\$ 105,176.66	\$ 103,423.79	\$ 100,215.38	\$ 112,406.73	\$ 122,378.34	\$ 1,110,993.30	7.44%
Clerk & Recorder Collections	\$ 9,595.04	\$ 7,589.03	\$ 8,551.72	\$ 9,746.52	\$ 20,656.74	\$ 11,524.88	\$ 12,564.30	\$ 12,830.66	\$ 17,519.07	\$ 12,461.86	\$ 44,889.58	\$ 7,691.70	\$ 175,621.10	1.18%
													\$14,929,720.62	100%
TOTALS	\$ 1,049,459.37	\$ 1,246,703.43	\$ 950,605.24	\$ 902,371.32	\$ 1,209,169.91	\$ 1,249,334.97	\$ 1,453,365.49	\$ 1,416,319.97	\$ 1,420,025.78	\$ 1,269,983.86	\$ 1,432,508.62	\$ 1,329,872.66	\$ 14,929,720.62	
Location	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	Total	
Battlement Mesa	\$ 8,305.04	\$ 9,415.16	\$ 6,866.43	\$ 5,878.28	\$ 9,043.88	\$ 7,835.09	\$ 8,706.31	\$ 7,964.12	\$ 6,020.35	\$ 6,150.81	\$ 6,366.27	\$ 5,890.39	\$ 88,442.13	0.59%
Carbondale	\$ 137,536.47	\$ 174,104.31	\$ 117,281.34	\$ 112,541.18	\$ 132,042.06	\$ 145,233.56	\$ 172,805.13	\$ 157,024.55	\$ 173,709.60	\$ 159,929.18	\$ 174,415.50	\$ 167,614.90	\$ 1,824,237.78	12.22%
Greenwood Springs	\$ 410,225.59	\$ 499,426.71	\$ 388,888.19	\$ 386,783.99	\$ 507,927.79	\$ 488,311.69	\$ 546,201.25	\$ 575,401.26	\$ 587,788.08	\$ 515,533.59	\$ 544,490.44	\$ 510,928.22	\$ 5,961,906.80	39.92%
New Castle	\$ 32,472.32	\$ 2,515.43	\$ 29,224.19	\$ 13,523.96	\$ 33,893.19	\$ 35,635.25	\$ 37,685.97	\$ 37,963.05	\$ 38,025.58	\$ 37,684.84	\$ 41,113.29	\$ 40,011.27	\$ 379,748.34	2.54%
Parachute	\$ 33,112.22	\$ 36,726.80	\$ 28,517.17	\$ 23,396.00	\$ 33,314.91	\$ 38,265.82	\$ 40,438.62	\$ 41,028.71	\$ 37,785.38	\$ 38,763.31	\$ 40,436.34	\$ 41,189.25	\$ 432,974.53	2.90%
Remainder of Garfield*	\$ 6,588.24	\$ 8,372.54	\$ 2,718.13	\$ (37,438.62)	\$ 8,605.15	\$ 7,043.53	\$ 6,544.64	\$ 8,695.68	\$ 8,069.36	\$ (4,986.99)	\$ 7,537.01	\$ 7,061.78	\$ 28,810.45	0.19%
Rifle	\$ 162,138.96	\$ 190,806.13	\$ 126,680.00	\$ 142,700.73	\$ 165,921.60	\$ 170,015.52	\$ 194,737.90	\$ 197,134.55	\$ 184,945.68	\$ 171,095.93	\$ 201,984.93	\$ 183,525.68	\$ 2,091,687.61	14.01%
Silt	\$ 1,977.97	\$ 30,865.59	\$ 23,412.31	\$ 34,847.24	\$ 31,443.33	\$ 31,242.94	\$ 32,079.03	\$ 38,628.26	\$ 42,907.78	\$ 31,095.93	\$ 32,724.03	\$ 32,836.26	\$ 364,060.67	2.44%
Unincorporated	\$ 251,463.46	\$ 286,881.73	\$ 218,465.76	\$ 210,392.04	\$ 266,321.26	\$ 314,226.69	\$ 401,602.34	\$ 339,649.13	\$ 323,254.90	\$ 302,255.40	\$ 338,551.23	\$ 333,123.21	\$ 3,586,187.15	24.01%
Clerk & Recorder Collections	\$ 9,595.04	\$ 7,589.03	\$ 8,221.72	\$ 9,746.52	\$ 20,656.74	\$ 11,524.88	\$ 12,564.30	\$ 12,830.66	\$ 17,519.07	\$ 12,461.86	\$ 44,889.58	\$ 7,691.70	\$ 175,291.10	1.17%
													\$14,933,346.56	100%
TOTALS	\$ 1,053,415.31	\$ 1,246,703.43	\$ 950,275.24	\$ 902,371.32	\$ 1,209,169.91	\$ 1,249,334.97	\$ 1,453,365.49	\$ 1,416,319.97	\$ 1,420,025.78	\$ 1,269,983.86	\$ 1,432,508.62	\$ 1,329,872.66	\$ 14,933,346.56	

*Telecommunication or utility companies that do not have a physical location in the county